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Cumulative 

Grant Amount Status

480 06-128 Dept. Of Natural Resources Kamehameha Schools Development Rights $1,100,000 $1,100,000

470 06-208 Ottawa County Bur Oak Land Acquisition $773,000 $1,873,000

460 06-051 Long Lake Township Cedar Run Creek Natural Area Acquisition $999,500 $2,872,500

435 06-204 Newaygo County
Camp Swampy Acquisition - Diamond Lake 
County Park $962,000 $3,834,500

420 06-093 Flynn Township Hyponex Wetlands Property Acquisition $785,900 $4,620,400

415 06-145 Dept. Of Natural Resources Winter Deer Habitat Initiative $1,000,000 $5,620,400

410 06-135 Dept. Of Natural Resources Hackett Lake Conservation Easement $2,600,000 $8,220,400

410 06-199 Oakland County Upper Bushman Lake Acquisition $1,900,000 $10,120,400

405 06-014 Antrim County North Shore Hunt Club Acquisition $2,093,000 $12,213,400

405 06-205 Kent County Chief Hazy Cloud Park Expansion $1,110,000 $13,323,400

400 06-131 Dept. Of Natural Resources Inland Waters Access Initiative $1,000,000 $14,323,400

400 06-141 Dept. Of Natural Resources State Park and Recreation Area Consolidation $1,500,000 $15,823,400

400 06-096 White River Township Barrier Dunes Sanctuary Expansion $483,700 $16,307,100

395 06-129 Dept. Of Natural Resources Big Rock Point Acquisition $3,000,000 $19,307,100 Withdrawn

395 06-210 South Haven Township Deerlick Creek Park Acquisition $1,000,000 $20,307,100

390 06-099 St. Clair County Belle River Property Acquisition $1,408,000 $21,715,100

380 06-137 Dept. Of Natural Resources State Forest Land Consolidation Initiative $1,000,000 $22,715,100

380 06-146 Dept. Of Natural Resources Wildlife Land Consolidation Initiative $1,000,000 $23,715,100

375 06-134 Dept. Of Natural Resources State Trailways Acquisition Initiative $1,500,000 $25,215,100

370 06-024 Leelanau County Veronica Valley Park $600,000 $25,815,100

350 06-112 Forest Home Township Glacial Hills Pathway and Natural Area $213,100 $26,028,200

340 06-110 Suttons Bay Township Herman Park Acquisition $394,200 $26,422,400

330 06-136 Dept. Of Natural Resources
Bois Blanc Island Property Conservation 
Easement $2,200,000 $28,622,400

325 06-005 Denton Township Houghton Lake Shore Property Acquisition $450,000 $29,072,400

320 06-142 Dept. Of Natural Resources Leelanau State Park Conservation Easement $2,043,800 $31,116,200

290 06-138 Dept. Of Natural Resources Trisch Trust Property Acquisition $975,000 $32,091,200



275 06-002 Algoma Township River's Edge Park Addition $49,000 $32,140,200

270 06-053 Village of Hillman Brush Creek Dam and Millpond Acquisition $37,000 $32,177,200

260 06-036 Gerrish Township Gerrish Township Public Park $2,800,000 $34,977,200

260 06-087 Grattan Township Satterlee Park Acquisition $30,000 $35,007,200

255 06-042 Thomas Township Tittabawassee River Property Acquisition $265,800 $35,273,000

250 06-207 City of Novi Heritage Shoppes Property Acquisition $342,900 $35,615,900

250 06-114 Oakland County Springfield Township Property Acquisition $360,000 $35,975,900

250 06-032 Village of Ontonagon Ontonagon Marina Acquisition $87,000 $36,062,900

245 06-035 City of South Haven South Haven Area Recreation Park Acquisition $320,100 $36,383,000

240 06-202 Bridgeton Township Township Boat Launch Expansion $96,500 $36,479,500

225 06-203 City of Dowagiac Dowagiac Youth Sports Park Acquisition $378,207 $36,857,707

225 06-206 City of Norton Shores Black Lake Park Expansion $38,220 $36,895,927

225 06-106 City of Sault Ste. Marie Ashmun Bay Park Supplemental Acquisition $168,200 $37,064,127

220 06-105 City of Standish Recreation Property Acquisition $81,000 $37,145,127

175 06-061 City of Ithaca McNabb Park Land Acquisition $40,700 $37,185,827

160 06-201 City of Alanson Crooked River Access Project $99,000 $37,284,827

150 06-209 Weesaw Township Weesaw Township Community Park Acquisition $105,000 $37,389,827

120 06-031 Barry County
Charlton Park Road Development Rights 
Acquisition $352,100 $37,741,927

0 06-211 Bruce Township Nine Mile Boat Launch Acquisition $113,598 $37,855,525

0 06-200 City of Farmington Shiawassee Park Land Acquisition $75,000 $37,930,525

0 06-039 Muskegon County Heritage Landing Expansion $640,900 $38,571,425

0 06-066 Ottawa County Bur Oak Landing Acquisition $280,000 $38,851,425

0 06-071 Plainfield Township Greenhoe Property Acquisition $152,000 $39,003,425

0 06-212 Village of Lawrence Lawrence Recreation District Sports Complex $180,438 $39,183,863
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